Schlussrangliste
Haslitagler Jungschwingertag
Unterbach, 3. Juli 2011
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56.00

55.75
55.50

55.25

55.00

54.75

54.50
54.25

54.00
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51.00

17.50
17.00
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Schlichter Simon
Roth Dominik
Dummermuth Ueli
RlUegsegger Ueli
Locher Alfred
Zbinden Adrian
Stalder Kurt
Inniger Nick
Zaugg Christian
Stucki Bruno
Streiff Moritz
Waeber Marco
Kunz Reto

N&geli Daniel
Ming Christian
Raber Daniel
Grossmann Matthias
Grossen Daniel
Jenny Urs

Thoni Martin
Perler Kevin
Hasler Lukas
Grossen John
Moor Melchior

von Weissenfluh Kilian

Zurbriigg Martin
Heinzer Benno
Aebi Christoph
Berchtold Lucas
Zingg Bruno
Willimann Stefan
Hohermuth Dylan
Enz Simon
Gasser Dominik 1
Betschart Michael
Gwerder Mike
Eberli Santiago
Schlappi Christian
Kaufmann Jens
Halter Patrick
Pljevaljcic Dejan
Ruprecht Max
Knutti Mario
Brigger Bruno
Néageli Jonas
Schrackmann André
Burch Pascal
Reber Luca

Eggiwil
Biberist
Heimenschwand
Lauperswil
Escholzmatt
Mamishaus
Eggiwil
Adelboden
Ittigen
Roéthenbach
Ostermundigen
Gurmels
Kirchdorf
Guttannen
Lungern

Lenk

Brienz

Frutigen
Lyssach
Innertkirchen
Gurmels
Innertkirchen
Frutigen
Hasliberg
Hasliberg
Reichenbach
Ried-Muotathal
Hirsegg

Giswil
Minchenbuchsee
Langenthal
Corgémont
Giswil

Lungern
Ried-Muotathal
Muotathal
Giswil
Guttannen
Lungern
Lungern
Koppigen
Laupen
Schwenden
Innertkirchen
Hasliberg
Giswil

Giswil
Ringgenberg
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SCHWINGKLUB

MEIRINGEN
++++++ Zweig
++-0O++ Zweig
+-+++0 Zweig
++--++ Zweig
++++0- Zweig
+0+-++ Zweig
++0+0+ Zweig
+00+++ Zweig
++--+- Zweig
-++-+0  Zweig
O++-++ Zweig
-—+-++ Zweig
++0-0+ Zweig
++00+0 Zweig
O-++-+
0-++0+
+00+-+
+++000
O++-0+
O0+++00
0+00++
+0++00
+0+0+0
+00++0
-+0-0+
0+00++
0-0++0
0-+0+0
--0+0+
+0+--0
+00+--
++0-00
-+000+
+0+00-
+0+-00
00++00
0+00+0
0+00-0
00+0-0
000-+-
000-0+
000+0-
000000
000000
-0 Unfall
(0]0] Unfall
(0]0] Unfall
0] Unfall
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1997 und 1998
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60.00
58.25
57.75

57.00

56.75

56.50

56.25

56.00

55.75

55.50

55.25

55.00

54.50

54.25

54.00

53.75

53.50

53.00
52.75

52.50
52.25

51.00

Inniger Thomas
Erb Matthias
Schwab Marc
Gobeli Marc
Fankhauser Urs
Bachmann Michael
Wallimann Remo
Ryter Peter
Gfeller Cedric
Zangger Dominik
Scheuner Rolf
Eggimann Marco
Gwerder Dario
Berger Ueli
Witschi Fabian
Grossmann Christian
Gerber Ueli
Bargler Janik
Gobeli Patrick
Burger Lionel
Scheidegger Yanik
Nufer Sami
Luginbihl Filip
Imfeld Armin
Oesch Simon
Reber Nick

Kléy Dylan
Schneeberger Simon
Moor Kaspar
Létscher Ueli
Locher Andreas
Inniger Oliver
Hulliger Mathias
Rentsch Matthias
Mumenthaler Reto
Gasser Dominik 2
Wampfler Roy
N&geli Pirmin
Inniger Philippe
Gerber Jakob
Wittwer Reto
Wittwer Jan

Wyss Sami

Wiget Michi
Schranz Michi
Ming Hannes
Bessire Tobias
Zumbrunnen Dominic
Wandfluh Peter
Kohler Mathias
Jaun Marc

Aebi Philippe
Abacherli Fabio
Schiipbach Eric
Danz Robin
Bohren Lukas
Ammeter Christian
Evalet Julien
Schlunegger Daniel
Alessandri Samuel
Briigger Bernhard

Adelboden
Ittigen
Aarberg
Boltigen
Horboden
Wynigen
Giswil
Frutigen
Gerzensee
Langenthal
Oberbalm
Kernenried
Ried-Muotathal
Burgistein-Dorf
Slderen
Brienz
Slderen
Illgau

Lenk

Orvin
Langenthal
Ringgenberg
Kirchdorf
Lungern
Matten
Ringgenberg
Péry

Oey
Hasliberg
Zweisimmen
Escholzmatt
Adelboden
Brienz
Grindelwald
Wallenbuch
Lungern
Zweisimmen
Hasliberg
Adelboden
Slderen
Horboden
Faulensee
Grindelwald
Winnewil
Adelboden
Lungern
Péry
Aeschlen
Frutigen
Aefligen
Zaun, Meiringen
Hellsau
Giswil
Grandval

La Heutte
Grindelwald
Innertkirchen
Péry
Grindelwald
Frutigen
Innertkirchen
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++-+-0
+0+0-+
++0+-0
O+++00
++-0-+
++0+-0
O+-O++
O+0+-+
+00+0+
+-0++0
++0+-0
O00+++
+00++0
00+0++
+000++
O0++0+0
+0+0+0
+0+00+
O0+00++
00++0+
+0--+0
O-++-0
++-00-
+0--+0
000++0
++-000
+0000+
0+0-0+
00++00
0+00+0
0+0+00
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00+00+
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+00000
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0000+0
000+00
0000+0
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000000

Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
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1999 und 2000

1 S 59.00
2 58.50
3as 57.50

b
4 a 57.00

b

C
5 56.75
6 56.50
7 a 56.25

b

C

d
8 a 56.00

b

C
9 a 55.75

b

C
10 a 55.50

b

C

d

e

f
11 a 55.25

b

C

d
12 a 55.00

b

C

d

e

f

g
13 a 54.75

b

C

d
14 a 54.25

b

C
15 a 54.00

b
16 a 53.75

b

C

d
17 a 53.50

b
18 53.00
19 a 52.75

b

C
20 a 52.50

b

C

d
21 51.25
22 51.00

Beer Peter
Wenger Ruedi
Wenger Marcel
Berger Christian
Scheidegger Marc
Gasser Dominik
Fohn Michi
Zangger Janik
Schar Alex
Burkhalter Daniel
Bosch Dario
Végeli Luca
Betschart Fabian
Stettler Samuel
Maurer David
Bartenbach Nick
Michel Florian
Fuss Luca

Suter Andre
Ledermann Michael
Fehrenbach Mica
Blatter Remo
Beer Andi

Stucki Marcel
Greder Jan
Vogler Jonas
Holzer Vincent
Abegglen Fabio
Pieren David
Wittwer Oliver
Rifenacht Mike
Luginbihl Fabian
Huber Jan

Freiburghaus Thomas

Hehlen Reto

Roth Robin
Lauber Lorenz
Hersche Remo
Gerber Samuel
Blaser Loris
Blaser David
Burger Noél
Aellig Roland
Knutti Alexander
Wyss Kaspar
Straub Florian
Schlid Adrian
Schelbert Samuel
Evalet Mathieu
Scheuber Silvan
Pljevalicic Mirco
Tannler Mike

von Kanel Rahel
Gilgen Marco
Fahndrich Thomas
Zumbrunnen Reto
Weber René

Pallo Martin
Krebs Gilles
Linder Kilian
N&geli Jonas 1

Oey
Horboden
Horboden
Burgistein-Dorf
Langenthal
Eggiwil
Muotathal
Langenthal
Tramelan
Krattigen
Muotathal
Wilderswil
Muotathal
Milken
Heimenschwand
Oberbalm
Brienz
Grindelwald
Grindelwald
Mamishaus
Schwarzenburg
Derendingen
Oey
Roéthenbach
Hasliberg
Lungern
Frauenkappelen
Iseltwald
Adelboden
Horboden
Steffisburg
Kirchdorf
Meiringen
Schwenden
Oey

Biberist
Reichenbach
Adelboden
Grindelwald
Steffisburg
Steffisburg
Orvin
Adelboden
Adelboden
Meiringen
Frauenkappelen
Brienzwiler
Bisisthal
Péry
Muotathal
Koppigen
Hasliberg
Reichenbach
Wilderswil
Reichenbach
Aeschlen
Mamishaus
Herzogenbuchsee
Iseltwald
Meiringen
Meiringen
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O+++--
O+0-++
O++0+-
0+0+0+
+++0-0
O0+++-
O-++0+
O+0++-
0+++00
++000+
O-+++0
O+-+0+
++0+0-
0++00+
+0+0+0
+00+0+
0++00+
00++0+
+00++0
+-m-
-O++--
+++000
00+++0
0+0+0+
+000++
+00-+0
+0+000
+000+0
-000++
00+00+
O000++
00+0+0
+000+0
00+0+0
++0000
000+0+
+-0000
000-+0
+0-000
+-0000
000+0-
+0000-
0000+0
0+0000
000-00
000000

Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
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2001 und jiinger

1 S 58.75
2 S 57.75
3 57.50
4 57.25
5 57.00
6a 56.50
b
7 a 56.25
b
8 a 56.00
b
C
9a 55.75
b
C
d
10 a 55.50
b
C
11 a 55.25
b
C
12 a 55.00
b
13 54.75
14 a 54.50
b
15 a 54.25
b
C
d
16 a 54.00
b
C
d
17 a 53.75
b
18 a 53.50
b
19 53.25
20 a 52.75
b
C
21 a 52.50
b
22 52.25
23 51.25

Zingg Marc
Galli Sandro

Riiegsegger Christian

Staub Severin
Steudler Kevin
Lauber Florian
Hehlen Nico
Stettler Thomas
Heinzer Mike
Mulrner Silvan
Thoni Reto
Almer Marcel
Probst Pascal
Oesch Sven
Nageli Leandro
Bachmann Michael
Danz Benoit
Steiner Nico
Ryter Kilian
Walser Lars
Huber Melchior
Bartschi Yves
Michel Kaspar
Bachmann Kilian
Thoni Ivan
Wampfler Joel
Locher Adrian
Wirz Markus
Bltikofer Alain
Trachsel Bjérn
Dahler Armin
Wirz Daniel

von Bergen Tomy
Gasser Fabian
Steiner Pascal
Vogler Remo
Oester Nils

Iseli Janis
Zumbrunn René
Imboden Levin
Jehle Amon
Jaggi Aron
Hofstetter Joel
Hornung Tim
Fuss Rico
Schranz Matthias
Oester Nick

Minchenbuchsee +++++-

Biglen
Lauperswil
Langenthal
Hasliberg
Reichenbach
Oey

Milken
Muotathal
Reichenbach
Innertkirchen
Hasliberg
Langenthal
Matten
Hasliberg
Hasliberg

La Heutte
Frutigen
Reichenbach
Vechigen
Hasliberg
Laupen
Brienz
Hasliberg
Innertkirchen
Zweisimmen
Escholzmatt
Langenthal
Kleinb6singen
Frutigen
Hasliberg
Langenthal
Hasliberg
Eggiwil
Adelboden
Lungern
Adelboden
Minchringen
Brienzwiler
Oberscherli
Meiringen
Hofstetten
Langenthal
Iseltwald
Grindelwald
Adelboden
Adelboden
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+-+00+
-+0++0
+++00-
00++0+
00++0+
O00+++
++000+
++0+00
+0+0+0
+0+0+0
+0-0+0
-0-0++
-000++
--0+0+
0+0+-0
0+0+00
+0000+Z
0+0+-0
+000+-
+00-+0
+--O--
0+000+
00++00
00++00
---+-0
---+00
0--+00
+0000-
00+00-
0000+0
0000+0
0+0000
000000

Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
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